............... --..-••---····· .............................. , ...... ; ............................ . 
~ ~ 

'<• 
g; 

1 
"' 

Statutory Alert: 

.. 
, • 

' I 

SUBIN-UKUK124420426808439562894U 

DEEKSHA 

Article 23 Conveyance 

MAUJA DHARIWALI 

1,76,000 
(One Lakh Seventy Six Thousand only) 

KARI LAL 

DEEKSHA 

DEEKSHA 

2,100 
(Two Thousand One Hundred only) 

· Please write or type below this line 

0002079762 

1. The authenticity of this Slarnp certificate should be verified at 'www.sht11estamp.com' or using SI M .
1 

f Stock Hoid1119·